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Anlage
Karl-Rogge-Weg / Stadtpark, 33332 Giitersloh
T 05241 /275 22 sekretariat@ttc-gt.de

Sportwart/in
Manss, Ludwig
F 05241 2210578 luggi.manss@ttc-gt.de

Jugendwart/in

von Lippa, Sophie
T 01783124346 svlippa@web.de
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Junioren U12 1 (4er) | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Sophie von Lippa
m 01783124346; svlippa@web.de

Junioren U12 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisklasse Jugend
MF: Simone Wickord; T 05241 9975760

simone.wickord@ttc-gt.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ahnepohl, Luca

von Lippa, Lazar
Kerkhoff, Felix

Pott, Hugo

Heitmann, Casper
Gellermann, Leonard
Brause, Nick
Gellermann, Alexander
Flatt, Raik

Schlautmann, Erik
Lomholt-Busch, Kasper
Bamberg, Kai

13 Schimanski, Paul Philipp
14WRehage, Ben
15WWickord, Liam
16WSchoppengerd, Sebastian
17WAhnepohl, Collin
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ID-Nr.

10757055
10823596
10756786
10823595
10823416
10823347
10760729
10823532
10766604
10760652
10827040
10766627
10833431
10901730
10904206
10904183
10904246

LK DR
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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